How to Order
BP10 01 4PL 4 4S
Bonnet option
No code
P
Bonnet
Standard
Panel installation ∗3)
Code
Operating pressure
01
02
06
10
20
30
pressure
0.5 to 10 psig (0.0034 to 0.07 MPa)
1 to 30 psig (0.007 to 0.2 MPa)
2 to 60 psig (0.014 to 0.4 MPa)
5 to 100 psig (0.034 to 0.7 MPa)
15 to 200 psig (0.1 to 1.4 MPa)
15 to 300 psig (0.1 to 2.1 MPa)
Code
Material
B
S
SH
Body
Brass
316 SS
Nozzle
316 SS
Hastelloy® C-22
Diaphragm
316 SS
Hastelloy® C-22
Code
Connections
(Inletq, Outletw)
4
4T
Connections
NPT 1/4 inch
1/4 inch compression
Code
Seat material